
Eddie Edgar 14u Bantam Spring League

Season: Spring 2024

Level:  14u Bantam B

Team: Mass Schedule

Event Type Event Day Event Date

Event Start 

Time Location Teams

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Fri 4/12/2024 Rink A 7:30 PM Novi Predators vs. KV Admirals

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Fri 4/12/2024 Rink B 8:00 PM Livonia Knights vs Knights Girls

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Sun 4/14/2024 Rink A 4:00 PM KV Admirals vs Livonia Knights

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Mon 4/15/2024 Rink A 7:00 PM Knights Girls vs. Novi Predators

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Fri 4/19/2024 Rink A 7:00 PM Livonia Knights vs Novi Predators

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Fri 4/19/2024 Rink B 8:00 PM KV Admirals vs Knights Girls

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Sun 4/21/2024 Rink A 3:30 PM Knights Girls vs Livonia Knights

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Sun 4/21/2024 Rink A 5:00 PM KV Admirals vs Novi Predators

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Wed 4/24/2024 Rink B 7:00 PM Livonia Knights vs. KV Admirals

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Wed 4/24/2024 Rink A 8:00 PM Novi Predators vs Knights Girls

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Wed 5/1/2024 Rink A 8:00 PM Knights Girls vs KV Admirals

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Fri 5/3/2024 Rink B 7:30 PM Novi Predators vs Livonia Knights

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Sun 5/5/2024 Rink A 4:30 PM Position Day 1 v 2

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Sun 5/5/2024 Rink B 5:00 PM Position Day 3 v 4

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Wed 5/8/2024 Rink A 8:00 PM Double Elimination Playoff Game 1

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Wed 5/8/2024 Rink B 8:00 PM Double Elimination Playoff Game 2

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Sun 5/12/2024 Rink A 11:30 AM Double Elimination Playoff Game 3

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Sun 5/12/2024 Rink B 12:30 PM Double Elimination Playoff Game 4

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League Wed 5/15/2024 Rink A 8:00 PM Double Elimination Playoff Game 5

Championship Game 1 Sun 5/19/2024 Rink A 2:30 PM Double Elimination Playoff Game 6

Championship Game 2 *if necessary* Tue 5/21/2024 Tue 7:30 PM Double Elimination Playoff Game 7


